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Luxury in Print

Elevate every image with the extraordinary clarity and
archival quality available from Chromal_uxe, the global
manufacturing leader of premium dye sublimation
media, specializing in metal and wood prints.

Optimized for photography and engineered to

last a lifetime, the high-performance photo panels
manufactured by Chromal.uxe can bring even the
smallest details to life by allowing images to be infused
directly into substrates.

When it comes to artwork, discerning audiences know
that how it's displayed can make all the difference.
Chromal_uxe has created a state-of-the-art coating.
This means that fine art, photos and more can be
displayed virtually anywhere with more vibrancy, more
clarity and alonger life than any other print medium.
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Skillfully engineered and manufactured in Louisville,
Kentucky, by a dedicated team of industry experts,
Chromal_uxe represents the finest in American
craftsmanship and quality.

Since allraw materials for our substrates are sourced alternatives or substandard materials, ensuring that
and produced in the United States, you can rest prints made with Chromal_uxe are the best the industry
assured that each and every Chromal_uxe panelmeets  has to offer.

exacting standards. We will never use cheap

Personalized Presentation Archival Quality The Delightis
Options for Every Application inthe Details
The durability of Chromal_uxe allows Whether you're curating ahome gallery Only our state-of-the-art coating can
youtodisplay prints with wall mounts or or perfecting acommercial environment, capture the minute details that elevate
traditional frames, no glass required. Chromal_uxe quality lasts alifetime. yourimage to the extraordinary.
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Curate Every Environment

Bring your vision to life in every space thanks to our
extensive range of sizes and substrates.



Substrates

Chromal_uxe provides best-in-class commercial grade coated substrates designed for
years of enduring beauty and protection. Our products are manufactured and inspected
to ensure the highest quality sublimation media in the industry.

Aluminum THB (Tempered Hardboard)

Thickness: 0.25"/6.35mm
Finishes: Gloss, Matte, Textured
Base Coating: White

Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
Finishes: Gloss, Semi-Gloss, Matte, Textured
Base Coating: White and Clear

MDF (Medium Density Fiberboard)

Thickness: 0625" /15.875mm
Finishes: Gloss, Matte, Textured
Base Coating: White

Natural Wood, MDF

Thickness: 0625" / 15.875 mm
Finishes: Matte
Base Coating: Clear

FRP (Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic) - Steel
Thickness:0090" / 2286 mm | Thickness:0023"/ 584mm
Finishes: Gloss, Matte : Finishes: Gloss

Base Coating: White Base Coating: White






HD Metal Prints

Elevate your indoor environment with metal prints.
Whether you're curating a home gallery, perfecting

an office or lobby, or improving acommercial
atmosphere, Chromal_uxe products are the ideal print
media solution thanks to the wide variety of substrates,

coatings, and finishes available.

High definition (HD) aluminum panels are lightweight,
durable, and are recyclable.

Thickness
Availablein .045" /114 mm.

Panels have 0125" / 318 mmradius corners.

Finishes

Gloss White, Semi-Gloss White, Matte White
Gloss Clear, Semi-Gloss Clear, Matte Clear

50.8x76.2mm
101.6x101.6 mm
100 x150 mm
1016 x1524 mm
127 x127 mm

127 x177.8 mm
127 x254 mm

127 %2794 mm
127 x431.8mm
150x200 mm
150 x150 mm
1524 x1524 mm
180x270 mm
200x300mm
203.2x203.2mm
203.2x254mm
203.2x304.8mm
2286x5334mm
240x360 mm
254 x254mm

Textured

Gloss White

Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
ITEM# DIMENSIONS
4308 2'x3"
4302 4"x 4"
3044 39"x59"
4113 4"x6"
4294 s
4054  5'x7"
4114 5"x10"
4295 5"x 11"
4296 5'x17"
3014 59"x79"
3017 59"x59"
4066  6"'x6"
3045 71"x106"
3017 79'x11.8"
4071 8"'x8"
5881 8"x10"
4130 8"x12"
4067 9"x 21"
3046 95" x14.2"
4072 10"x 10"

QTY

4116
4273
4297
3047
5882
4287
4059
3020
3023
4115
4131
4118
4111
4183
4020
a117
4016
3050
4129
4132
4133

10"x 20"
10"x 30"

1" x 11"
146" x 1146
1" x14"

1" x17"
175" x 11.75"
1.8"x11.8"
1.8"x15.7"
12"x12"
12"x18"
12"x 24"
14"x 18"

15" x 15"
15"x18.75"
16"x 16"
16"x 20"
157" x 236"
16" x 24"
16"x 32"
18"x 36"

254 x508 mm
254 x762mm
2794 x2794 mm
291x291mm
2794 x 3556 mm
2794 x431.8mm
2984 x2984 mm
300x300mm
300x400mm
304.8x304.8mm
304.8x457.2mm
304.8x609.6 mm
3556x457.2mm
381x381mm
381x476.2mm
4064 x 4064 mm
4064 x508 mm
400x600mm
4064 x 6096 mm
4064 x 6096 mm
4572x9144mm

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Gloss White (continued) Matte White

Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
ITEM# DIMENSIONS QTY ITEM# DIMENSIONS QTY
3049 19.7"x19.7" 500x500mm 10 3063 39'x59" 100 x 150 mm 10
4119 20"x 20" 508 x508 mm 10 4304 4"x 4" 1016 x101.6 mm 10
4120  20"x24" 508 %6096 mm 10 3064 59'Xx59" 150 x 150 mm 10
4069  20"x30" 508x762mm 10 3015  59'x79" 150 x 200 mm 10
4121 24x24 6096 6096 mm 10 3065  71'x106" 180x270mm 10
4122 24'x30"™ 6096 762mm 10 3018  79'x118" 200300 mm 10
4123 24'x36™ 6096 914.4mm 10 4055  5'x7" 1271778 mm 10
3051  276'x276’ 700x700mm 10 4008  8'x10" 203.2x254mm 10
3052  236'x315" 600X 800 mm 10 3066  95'x142" 240%360mm 10
3053  276'x394" 700x1000mm 9 4455  8'x12" 203.2x304.8mm 10
4280  30"x30™ 762x762mm 10 4009  1'x14" 2794x3556mm 10
4125 30"'x40™ 762x1016mm 10 4063  175'x1175" 29842984 mm 10
5009  32'x40™ 8128x1016mm 9 3021  N&'xe 300x300mm 10
5010  36'x36™* 9144 x914.4mm 6 3024  &'x157" 300400 mm 10
4404 38'x58"™* 965.2x1473.2mm 3 3072  168'x236" 400x600mm 10
5012 40'x60™* 1016 x 1524 mm 3 4018 16"'x20" 4064 x508mm 10
5011 48'x48™ 12192x12192mm 6 3071 197'x197" 500x500 mm 10

3110 236°x315° 600 x 800 mm 10

Semi-Gloss White 3073 276'x394’ 700x1000mm 10

Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
ITEM# DIMENSIONS QTy Textured White
4549  4'x4" 1016 x 1016 mm 10 Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
4550 5"x7" 127 x177.8 mm 10 ITEM# DIMENSIONS QTY
4551  8'x10" 203.2x254mm 10 4877 5'x7" e —— .
3116 79xN8’ 200300 mm 10 3154  BYX7Y 150 %200 mm 0
4552  8'x{2" 2032x304.8mm 10 4878 8'x10" ey @
4553 1'x14" 27943556 mm 10 3155  79'x118 500X 300 mm 0
117 ne'xng’ 300x300 10 4879  g'x12" 2032x304.8mm 10
4680  12'x12’ 304.8x304.8mm 10 4880  1r'x14" 27943556 mm 10
3118 ne'xr 300x400 10 3156 18'x157 300x400mm 10
4554  12'x18' 304.8x457.2mm 10 4881  12'x18" 3048x4572mm 10
4555  168"'x20" 4064 x508mm 10 4882  16'x20" e o P
319 158x236° 400x600mm 10 4883  16'x24" 4064 %6096 mm 10
4556 16"x24" 4064 x6096mm 10 3157  197°x197" N — P
3120 197°x197 500 x 500 mm 10 3158 236157 600X 400 mm 0
ol VDS SUESTEIT 13 3159  236'x315" 600x800mm 10
5121 236x315 600x800mm 10 3160 276'x394 700x1000mm 10
3122 276'x394° 700x1000mm 10 4885  o4'x36'* e P
4606  24'x36"* 6096x914.4mm 10 4887  A0X60'** 1016 % 1524 mm 3
4558  30'x40"** 762x1016mm 10

Available infull sheets (49" x 97" / 1244.6 x 2463.8 mm).
Contact your distributor for additional information and pricing.

Item numbers beginning with 3 available in EMEA only. Ch fO ma Luxe®
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HD Metal Prints (continued)

Gloss Clear Matte Clear
Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
ITEM# DIMENSION
SIONS ary ITEM# DIMENSIONS QTY
393"x59" 100 x150
LUl X mm 10 4057 5'x7" 127 x177.8 mm 10
4303 4"x 4" 1016 x1016 mm
x 10 3104 591"x7.87” 150x 200 mm 10
4252 4"x6" 1016 x 1524 mm 10
4012 8"x10" 203.2x 254 mm 10
3102 591"x591" 150 x150 mm 10
3105 787" x11.81" 200x300mm 10
3016 59"'x787" 150 x 200 mm 10
4013 1" x14" 2794 x 3556 mm 10
4056 5"x7" 127 x177.8 mm 10
3106 11.81"x1575" 300x400mm 10
4182 8"x8" 203.2x203.2mm 10
4019 16" x 20" 4064 x508 mm 10
5996 8"x10" 203.2x254mm 10
3019 787" x 1181 200x 300 mm 10
. Available infull sheets (49" x 97" / 1244.6 x 2463.8 mm).
4135 g'x12 2032x304.8mm 10 Contact your distributor for additional information and pricing.
4254 10"x 10" 254 x 254 mm 10
Item numbers beginning with 3 available in EMEA only.
4274 10" x 30" 254 x762mm 10
5997 1" x 14" 2794 x 3556 mm 10
4288 1" x 17" 2794 x431.8mm 10
4065 175" x 11.75" 2984 x2984 mm 10
3022 11.81"x11.81" 300x300mm 10
4256 12"x12" 304.8x304.8mm 10
3025 11.87"x15.75" 300x400mm 10
4136 12"x18" 304.8x457.2mm 10
4257 12"x 24" 304.8 x609.6 mm 10
4258 16"x 16" 4064 x 4064 mm 10
4017 16" x 20" 4064 x508 mm 10
3108 15.75"x 23.62" 400x 600 mm 10
4134 16"x 24" 4064 x609.6 mm 10
4138 18"x 36" 4572 x 9144 mm 10 11T
4276 20"x24" 508 %6096 mm 10 (e
4251 20"x 30" 508 x 762 mm 10 ‘\ m““ ‘ ’)') | " i
= = Il I
31 2362"x3150" 600x800mm 10 : 3 vmm,n-.‘nt:fﬁhﬁ'.!5.‘.'3.‘ “”n”“lnmﬂuu i
4278 24" x 30" 6096 x 762 mm 10 ;
4279 24"x 36" 6096 x914.4mm 10
4281 30"x30"™ 762 x762mm 10
4282 30"x40™ 762 x1016 mm 10
Semi-Gloss Clear
Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
ITEM# DIMENSIONS QTY
4580 5'x7" 127 x177.8 mm 10
4581 8"x10" 203.2x254mm 10
4583  11"x14" 2794 x 3556 mm 10
4584 12"x18" 304.8x457.2mm 10

4587 20"x 30" 508 x 762 mm 10




Creative Border and
Circle Metal Prints

Let your creativity reign with non-traditional photo
panel shapes, available in unique shapes and sizes
that can be hung or displayed on a shelf. Offer
customers vivid image reproductions on stylish
metal print shapes! Creative Border metal prints

are agreat addition to any product line that will
transform photos into their own piece of art. Use
images alone or create a digital border to match any
home decor.

Thickness
Availablein 045" /114 mm

Finishes

Gloss White

Gloss White

Material: AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
4087 Benelux photo panel, small 11.37"x8"/288.8x203.2mm
4094 Sydney photo panel, small 10"x 8"/ 254 x203.2mm
4144 Circle Photo panel 8"'/2032mm
4145 Circle Photo panel 11"/2794mm

Chromaluxe

ABrandof #« UW Solutions



Ch ro ma Luxe OUtdoor MGaItgzsowgg;gAL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm

Outdoor Photo Panels ITEM# AVAILABLE SIZES QTY

4750 5"x7" 127 x177.8 mm 10
Display photography or signage outdoors with

4751 6"x12" 1524 x304.8mm 10
our extended-life metal prints. Chromaluxe P —— 035X 2BA "
Outdoor offers the same brilliance and vibrancy '
as HD ChromalL uxe thanks to state-of-the-art dye arss s 2794x3556mm 10
sublimation process. These UV resistant panels 4754 2'xW S048x4s57:2mm 10
come ina variety of common sizes to serve the 4766  16'x20" 4064x508 mm 10
signage, display and outdoor photography markets. 4755  18'x24" 4572x6096 mm 10

4756 20"x 30" 508 x762mm 10
Thickness 4757  24'x30" 6096 x 762 mm 10

4758  24"x36" 6096 x 9144 mm 10
Availablein 045" /114 mm o

4759 30"x40 762 x1016 mm 10
Panels have 0125" / 318 mmradius corners. 4760  40'x60™*  1016x1524mm 3
Finishes Gloss Clear

. . Material: OUTDOOR AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114
Gloss White, Gloss Clear, Matte White atera I Thickness:0.045 mm

ITEM# AVAILABLE SIZES QTY
4810 5'x7" 127 x177.8mm 10
é\éilltzlt():gg;?g?sr‘:ﬁgig?o: a?iﬁ(i!)iiﬁfférﬁe?t?cﬁ r:Ilwr?:j).prioing. 4815 iz 16243048 mm 10
4811 8'x10" 2032x254mm 10
4812 1" x 14" 2794 x 3556 mm 10
4813 12'x18" 304.8x457.2mm 10
4814 16"x 20" 4064508 mm 10
4816 18"x 24" 4572 %6096 mm 10
4817 20"x30"" 508 x762mm 10
4821 24"x 30" 6096 X 762 mm 10
4818 24"x 36" 6096 x 9144 mm 10
4819 30"x40" 762x1016mm 10
4820 40"x60"" 1016 x 1524 mm 3

NEW! Matte White
Material: OUTDOOR AL | Thickness: 0.045" /114 mm

ITEM# AVAILABLE SIZES QTY
4890 5'x7" 127 x177.8 mm 10

4891 6"x12" 1524 x304.8mm 10

4892  8'x10° 2032254 mm 10

H AmEN 4893  1'xi4" 27943556 mm 10
SN

4894  12'x18" 304.8x457.2mm 10
L Wi 4895  16"x20" 4064508 mm 10
4896  18'x24" 457.2x6096 mm 10
4897  20"x30" 508 762mm 10
4898  24'x30" 6096 X 762 mm 10
4899  24"x36" 6096 x 9144 mm 10
4900  30"x40” 762x1016mm 10

4901 40"x 60" 1016 x 1524 mm 3
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WOOD PHOTO PANELS

Experience the same high-definitionimage
reproduction you've come to expect from our metal
prints inamore traditional substrate alternative.
Chromal_uxe wood prints are equally suited to both
residential and commercial environments thanks

to their elegant look and timeless feel. Available ina
variety of sizes, Chromal.uxe wood photo panels are
the perfect choice for residential and commercial
spaces. Each panel has a beveled edge with keyholes
onthe back for easy hanging in a home, office or gallery.

Wood Photo Panel

Material: MDF | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.625" /15.88 mm
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
4722 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand ~ 5"x7" 127 x178 mm
3033 W/Dual Keyhole andKickstand ~ 591"x5.91" 150 x 150 mm
3034 W/Dual Keyhole andKickstand 709" x10.63" 180 x 270 mm
4724 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand 8"x8" 203x203mm
4286 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand ~ 8"x10" 203.2x254 mm
3059 Keyhole only 787" x11.81" 200x300mm
3035 Keyhole only 945" x1417” 240 x 360 mm
5877 Keyhole only 1"x14" 2794 x 3556 mm
3036 Keyhole only 145" x 1145 291x291mm
3037 Keyhole only 11.81"x15.75" 300x400mm
3039 Keyhole only 15.75"x2362"  400x600mm
4126 Keyhole only 16" x 20" 4064 x508 mm
4127 Keyhole only 20"x30™ 508 x 762 mm

Textured Wood Photo Panel

Material: MDF | Finish: Textured Thickness: 0.625" /15.88 mm

ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

4823 W/DualKeyhole and Kickstand ~ 5"x 7" 127 x178 mm
4825 W/DualKeyhole and Kickstand ~ 8"x8" 203x203mm
4826 W/DualKeyholeandKickstand 8" x 10" 203.2x 254 mm
4827 Keyhole only 1" x14" 2794 x3556mm
4828 Keyhole only 12"x18" 304.8x457.2mm
4829 Keyhole only 16"x 20" 4064 x508 mm

Available infull sheets (49" x 97" / 1244.6 x 2463.8 mm).
Contact your distributor for additional information and pricing.

Item numbers beginning with 3 available in EMEA only.

Images are infused into specially coated wood panels
to provide the ultimate image clarity and vibrancy with
exceptional detail and color resolution.

Thickness
Availablein 0625" /15.88 mm

Finishes
Gloss White, Matte Clear, Textured

QTyY
27

14

14

9

9

5




Natural Wood Photo Panel

Material: MDF Maple Veneer | Finish: Matte Clear Thickness: 0625" /15.88 mm

ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY
4723 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand ~ 5"x 7" 127 x177mm 27
4721 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand 6"x6" 152 x152mm 28
4528 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand 8"'x8" 203.2x203.2mm 14
4529 W/Dual Keyhole and Kickstand 8"x10" 203.2x254mm 14
4530 Keyhole only 10" x 10" 254 x 254 mm 14
4531 Keyhole only 1"x14" 2794 x 3556 mm 9
4532 Keyhole only 16" x 20" 4064 x508 mm 5

Natural wood photo panels are made from maple veneer with an MDF core and include a natural beveled
edge and uncoated back with key holes for easy hanging.

ChromalLuxe
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Wall Tiles

Beautifully finished gloss white wood tiles provide an exceptional image, while the repositionable mounting blocks
allow you to display, rearrange and add photos as you choose. An easy upgrade to any interior space, create
creative photo arrangements without any damage to walls. No nails or hanging hardware required!

Thickness
Availablein 0.25" / 6.35mm tile + 0125” / 3175mm mount

Finishes
Gloss White
Wall Tiles
Material: THB | Finish: Gloss White | Thickness: 0.25" / 6.35mm
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY
4928 Square Wall Tile 8'x8" 2033x2032mm 12
4931 Hexagon Wall Tile 8'x92" 2032x2337mm 12
4932 Rectangle Wall Tile 6"'x8" 2032x1524mm 12
Repositionable Adhesive Mount B s o
Material: Adhesive Mounting Block | Thickness: 0125” / 3175 mm ¢ Panelside Fa w w\\e‘g v
" Xt
Panel Side Panel Side \?" \)ﬂ’:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTyY e s ¥
4929 Black Foam Square 2'x 2" 50.8x50.8mm 20 - Fanetsice ™ w° o e
Panel Side Panel Side i \“\\5‘“: \)f&
\o*
Mounting included in each case of panels. Also sold as a separate item. =

Permanent Hold Repositionable






DESKTOP PHOTO PANELS

Chromal_uxe Desktop Photo Panels with keyholes and Thickness

kickstand are an excellent choice for those wanting to Availablein 0.25"/6.35mm
showcase their photo art as either a desktop item or
wall display. Each panel has slots that are located on all
four sides on the back of each panel, and come witha
black kickstand or pre-attached easel.

Finishes
Gloss White, Textured

Textured Desktop Photo Panels with Kickstand
Material: HB | Finish: Textured | Thickness: 0.25" / 6.35 mm

7 ‘,}\ ITEM # DIMENSIONS QTY
& 4834 5"'x5" 127 x127 mm 20
\ :‘i 4835 5"x7" 127 x177.8 mm 20
%\ i 4836 6'x6" 1524 x 1524 mm 20
¥ - 4837  &'x10" 203.2x254mm 5

Hexagon Desktop Photo Panel with Kickstand
Material: HB | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.25"/ 6.35 mm

ITEM # DIMENSIONS QTty
4905 75"x 653" 190.5x165.9mm 20

Desktop Photo Panel with Kickstand
Material: HB | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.25" / 6.35 mm

ITEM # DIMENSIONS QTY
4610 5"x7" 127 x177.8 mm 20
3124 51" 71" * 130 x 180 mm 20
4612 6"'x6" 1524 x1524 mm 20
4609 8"x10" 203.2x254 mm 15
4613 10"x 10" 254 x 254 mm 15

Item number 3124 is only available in EMEA.

Creative Border Desktop Photo Panels With Kickstand
Material: HB | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.25"/ 6.35 mm

ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY SHAPE

Benelux with dual

4746 keyhole & kickstand 5"x 7" /127 mmx 178 mm 20 '

Berlin with dual

keyhole & kickstand 5"x7" /127 mmx 178 mm 20

4747




Desktop Photo Panels With Kickstand

Material: HB | Finish: Semi-Gloss White Thickness: 0.25"/ 6.35 mm

ITEM # DIMENSIONS
4601 5"'x7" 127 x177.8 mm
4616 6"x6" 1524 x152.4 mm
4602 8"'x10" 2032x254mm
4617 10"x10" 254 x 254 mm
Desktop Photo Panels With Easel - Flat Top
Material: HB | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.25"/6.35mm
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
5857 Rectangle photo panel with easel 5'Xx7" 127 x177.8 mm
5859 Rectangle photo panel with easel 8"x10" 203.2x254mm
5931 Square photo panel with easel 6"x6" 1524 x152.4 mm
5932 Square photo panel with easel 10"x 10" 254 x 254 mm
Desktop Photo Panels With Easel - Arch Top
Material: HB | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.25"/6.35mm
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
5858 Archtop photo panel with easel 5'x7" 127 x177.8 mm
5860 Archtop photo panel with easel 8"x10" 203.2x254mm
Hinged Desktop Photo Panels - Flat Top
Material: HB | Finish: Gloss White Thickness: 0.25"/6.35mm
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
5863 Duo-panel set (2 pcs) 35"x5"/90x127 mm
+5"x7" /127 x177.8 mm
4002 Tri-panel set (3 pcs) 35"x5"/90x127 mm (x2)
+5"x7" /127 x177.8 mm
5873 Vertical photo panel (left & right panels only) 5"x 7" /127 x 1778 mm (x2)
Chromaluxe
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Displays

We offer arange of options to mount or hang your sublimated
Chromal_uxe panels: Easels in different sizes to fit the size of
your panel, or mounting blocks with keyholes.

Easels

Material: AL | Thickness: 0.04" /102 mm
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY
4220 Smalleasel 15"x35"/381x889mm 20

Panelsupto 6"x6"/152.4 x 152.4 mm
Landscape upto5"x 11" /127 x 2794 mm

4514 Small easel 15"x835"/381x889mm 100
Panelsupto 6"x6"/152.4 x 1524 mm
Landscape upto5"x 11" /127 x 2794 mm

4058 Medium easel 199"x55"/50.6 x139.7 mm 20
Panels 8"x8"to 11"x 11"/ 2794 x 2794 mm
Portraitupto 5" x 11" /127 x 2794 mm

4060 Medium easel 199"x5.5"/506 x139.7 mm 100
Panels 8"x8"to 11"x 11"/ 2794 x 2794 mm
Portraitupto5"x 11" /127 x 2794 mm

4695 Medium hinged easel 19"x4.9"/596 x104.5 mm 20
Panels 8"x8"to 12"x 12"/ 304.8 x 304.8 mm
Portraitupto 5" x 11" /127 x 2794 mm

4696 Medium hinged easel 19"x4.9"/482x1244mm 100
Panels 8"x8"to 12"x 12"/ 304.8 x 304.8 mm
Portraitupto5"x 11" /127 x 2794 mm

4084 Large easel 2.76"x92"/702x2345mm 20

Panels 10" x 10" to 11" x 14"/ 2794 x 3556 mm
Portrait upto 11" x 14"/ 2794 x 355.6 mm

Easel has two-sided adhesive pre-applied. Use for table top display of Chromal_uxe prints.




Hanging Mount
Material: AL | Finish: Silver

ITEM # DIMENSIONS QTY
(‘ ' 4698 0625" /15688 mm Depth—3"x2"/76.2x 50.8 mm 20

Brushed Silver mount with channel for hanging. Includes pre-applied
adhesive for attachment to aluminum photo panel.

Aluminum Shadow Mount Display Set
Material: AL | Thickness: 0.04" /102 mm

ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY

4005 Shadow mount display set 5"x5"/127 x 127 mm 10
Supports sizes up to 16" x 20" / 406.4 x 508 mm

| 4007 Clear round plastic bumpers 0.25"/6.3mm 200

Silver display with radius corners and slot for hanging. Wood spacer block has pre-applied adhesive
on front and back for easy attachment to aluminum mount and photo panel for wall display.

Shadow Mount Display Set

Material: MDF | Finish: Raw Thickness: 0.5"/12.7 mm

ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY
5902 Two-piece shadow mount display set 2"x2"/508x50.8 mm 10
Supports sizes up to +3"x4"/76.2x101.6 mm

16"x 20"/ 4064 x508 mm

MDF display blocks come with pre-applied adhesive and keyhole.

Black Shadow Displays
Material: MDF | Finish: Matte Black Thickness: 0.5"/12.7 mm
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY
4006 Shadow display black 45"x45"/14.3x114.3mm 20
Usewith6"x 6" /1524 x152.4 mm
and larger
5903 Shadow display black 9"x12"/228.6 x304.8 mm 10
Use with11"x 14"/ 279.4 x 3556 mm
and larger
5904 Shadow display black 11.625"x 16"/ 295.3 x 406.4 mm 10

Use with 11.625"x 16"/ 295.2 x 406 4
mm and larger

MDF display blocks come with pre-applied adhesive and keyhole.
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Sub Frames for ChromalLuxe Panels

WHAT DOES A SUB FRAME DO?
- Floats the panel away from the wall

- Provides a way to hang the panel on the wall

- Gives the panel a substance and rigidity

« Pushin corners shaped to prevent damage to the
panelif it flexes in transit

+ Bonds to the back of the panel with Heavy Duty
Bonding Tape

[=] i [
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Details & Prices

Sample Kits emeaoniy)

Finishes Kit
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
Blanco 1
Sublimated 1

This kit contains 8 aluminium sheets of 20 x 25 cm (8 x 10 inch) with
sublimated prints on the 7 different surfaces we manufacture. Comes
with acrylic display stand.

Substrate Experience Pack

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

Blanco 1

Sublimated 1

This kit contains printed samples of 114 Aluminium, 0.76 Aluminium,
MDF, Natural Wood MDF, 3 mm Hardboard, 6 mm Hardboard, FRP
(Fibre Reinforced Plastic), and Steel.




Miscellaneous meaoniy)

Heat Press Protection Paper

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
YS2726  Roll162m width. Approx. 30kg 1

Brown heat press protection paper to be used during sublimation printing to protect

the heat press and plate.

EnduraRoll
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY
YS2557 Roll 15x22m 1
YS2723  Sheet 15x1m 1

The Endurais a non-woven fabric that absorbs the moisture and distributes the heat
equally when pressing Chromal_uxe panels.

-~
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O

Heat Gloves
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY
YS2724  Heatgloves 1
Heat Resistant Tape
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY
YS2725  Heatresistanttape 1
Microfiber Cloth
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY
ChromaLums 25062 Microfiber cloth 1
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Sheetstock emveaonty)

All substrates that we use to create stock products are available in sheets as well. This enables you to create your
own products, shapes, and sizes from our durable materials. Contact us directly for full, half, and quarter sheets. An

additional crate cost can be incurred when ordering sheetstock.

Sheet Sizes:

Full: 1200 x 2400 mm / 94.5" x 47.24
Half: 1200 x 1200 mm / 47.24" x 47.24°

Quarter: 600 x 1200 mm / 23.62" x 47.24"

B
ChromaLuxe Sheetstock
SHEET oHERT Rl MATERIAL THICKNESS FINISH
9400 7380 7382 Aluminium 114 mm/0.045" gloss white
9402 8831 9584 Aluminium 114 mm/0.045" semi-gloss white
9401 7381 716 Aluminium 114 mm/0.045" matte white
4874 onrequest onrequest Aluminium 114 mm/0.045" textured white
9403 7379 6529 Aluminium 114 mm/0.045" gloss clear
9449 9585 9586 Aluminium 114mm/0.045" semi-gloss clear
9448 9450 6892 Aluminium 114 mm/0.045" matte clear
4749 9781 60032 Outdoor Aluminum 114 mm/0045" gloss white
4809 60178 60179 Outdoor Aluminum 114 mm/0.045" gloss clear
4903 onrequest 60538 Outdoor Aluminum 114 mm/0.045" matte white
5889 6381 8597 THB, Black Back 6.35mm/0.25 gloss white
4832 4833 onrequest THB, Black Back 6.35mm/0.25" textured matte white
4838 60182 60331 THB, Raw Back 318 mm/ 0125 textured matte white
4527 8939 8940 Maple Natural Wood 15mm/ 0625 matte clear
4822 N/A N/A Textured MDF 15mm/ 0625 textured matte white
5888 8512 9180 MDF, Black Back 15mm/ 0625 gloss white







The ChromalLuxe Resource Portal

Our customers are critical to our success. That's why we offer comprehensive support and
resources to help you at every step in the dye sublimation process. Our resource portal offers
important information — including complete product details, frequently asked questions,

educational tools, self-support resources, market assets and more — in a single, convenient place.

WHAT YOU'LL FIND:

EoeE] Brand Assets Sublimation Tips and Tricks
g:_‘ﬁ%:; How-To Guides Safety Information
ron:a gxe
@g‘. = Product Photography FAQs and Support
: : Templates Where to Buy
portal.chromaluxe.com
Chromaluxe Resource Portal ® © | serch

Getting Started » Resources Success Stories Asset Library = New Products Support «

Popular Product Assets

Chromal.ﬂf
Document PDF Document PDF Document PDF Document PDF
Chromaluxe Times ChromalLuxe Times ChromalLuxe Outdoor Chromaluxe Times
and Temperatures | and Temperatures | Brochure and Temperatures |
GEOKNIGHT "low and slow" | 10.65 MB SEFA 2513 | Metal |
194.97 KB GEOKNIGHT 325°175°
147.92 KB 20556 KB

| ! g’.@"_ﬂ-v-,
PR koS
e 6 o Chromaluxe’
plastsoppe-ooniv: | [ —— e
Wall Tiles TRmET
Document PDF Document PDF Document PDF Product Shot JPG
ChromalLuxe Wall ChromaLuxe Outdoor ChromalLuxe Outdoor ChromalLuxe Metal
Tiles Brochure EMEA | Part List | Performance & Print

9.26 MB 769.91KB Claims 2.04 MB
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